
ADDENDUM    NO.   2 

GS-2025-03 
ADDENDUM NO. 2 1 

COUNTY OF KAUA I 
 DEPARTMENT OF WATER 
  
 INVITATION FOR BIDS 

GS-2025-03 

FOR THE
FURNISHING AND DELIVERY

OF 

One (1) 4-Wheel Drive 18,000lb GVWR Truck Cab and Chassis with Service Body, 
Underhood PTO Air Compressor and Accessories 

NOTICE TO PROSPECTIVE PROPOSERS

This addendum is hereby made a part of the INVITATION FOR BIDS and shall govern the work, 
taking precedence over previously issued plans and specifications governing the items mentioned for 
the subject project; and it shall amend the said contract documents in the following respects: 

ADDENDUM NO. 2 

BID DUE DATE HAS BEEN EXTENDED.  The new deadline date is Thursday, November 14, 2024 at 
2:00pm HST. 

End of Addendum No. 2 

Please submit questions for this solicitation at www.publicpurchase.com . 

           
Joseph E. “Joe” Tait 
Chief Procurement Officer 
Manager and Chief Engineer 

       October 17, 2024 
 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF RECEIPT OF ADDENDUM NO. 2 
 
Receipt Acknowledged: 
 
    
Organization Received by 
 
    
Date Title 

(ADDENDUMS MUST BE ACKNOWLEDGED AND INCLUDED WITH OFFER 


